B
o
o
m
s
&
N
o

30 1.32 169 196 131 98 78 4.5 3.0 2.2 1.8
40 1.50 192 223 149 111 89 5.1 3.4 2.6 2.0
How to order:
Specify tip number
Example:
FL-5VS - Stainless
steel with VisiFlo®
color-coding
FullJet® nozzles
should be angled at
30° - 45° from
vertical for uniform
spray distribution.
BROWN
GRAY
WHITE
LT. BLUE
LT.
GREEN
B
o
o
m
s
&
N
o
z
z
l
e
s
105
1-800-247-4998
GALLONS PER ACRE – BASED ON WATER
NOZZLE PSI GPM 20” SPACING 30” SPACING 40” SPACING
NUMBER 4 5 6 7.5 10 4 5 6 7.5 10 4 5 6 7.5 10
MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH MPH
RA-2 20 .14 10.5 8.4 7.0 5.6 4.2 7.0 5.6 4.7 3.7 2.8 5.3 4.2 3.5 2.8 2.1
120° 30 .17 12.9 10.3 8.6 6.9 5.1 8.6 6.9 5.7 4.6 3.4 6.4 5.1 4.3 3.4 2.6
1/4” 40 .20 14.9 11.9 9.9 7.9 5.9 9.9 7.9 6.6 5.3 4.0 7.4 5.9 5.0 4.0 3.0
50 .22 16.6 13.3 11.1 8.9 6.6 11.1 8.9 7.4 5.9 4.4 8.3 6.6 5.5 4.4 3.3
RA-4 20 .28 21 16.8 14.0 11.2 8.4 14.0 11.2 9.3 7.5 5.6 10.5 8.4 7.0 5.6 4.2
120° 30 .35 26 20 17.1 13.7 10.3 17.1 13.7 11.4 9.2 6.9 12.9 10.3 8.6 6.9 5.1
1/4" 40 .40 30 24 19.8 15.8 11.9 19.8 15.8 13.2 10.6 7.9 14.9 11.9 9.9 7.9 5.9
50 .45 33 27 22 17.7 13.3 22 17.7 14.8 11.8 8.8 16.6 13.3 11.1 8.9 6.6
RA-5 20 .36 26 21 17.5 14.0 10.5 17.5 14.0 11.7 9.3 70. 13.1 10.5 8.8 7.0 5.3
120° 30 .44 32 26 21 17.1 12.9 21 17.2 14.3 11.4 8.6 16.1 12.9 10.7 8.6 6.4
1/4" 40 .50 37 30 25 19.8 14.9 25 19.8 16.5 13.2 9.9 18.3 14.9 12.4 9.9 7.4
50 .6 42 33 28 22 16.6 28 22 18.4 14.8 11.1 21 16.6 13.8 11.1 8.4
RA-6 20 .43 32 25 21 16.8 12.6 21 16.8 14.0 11.2 8.4 15.8 12.6 10.5 8.4 6.3
120° 30 .52 39 31 26 21 15.4 26 21 17.1 13.7 10.3 19.3 15.4 12.9 10.3 7.7
1/4" 40 .60 45 36 30 24 17.8 30 24 19.8 15.8 11.9 22 17.8 14.8 11.9 8.9
50 .67 50 40 33 27 20 33 27 22 17.7 13.3 25 19.9 16.6 13.3 10.0
RA-8 20 .57 42 34 28 22 16.8 28 22 18.7 14.9 11.2 21 16.8 14.0 11.2 8.4
120° 30 .70 51 41 34 27 21 34 27 23 18.3 13.7 26 20 17.1 13.7 10.3
1/4" 40 .80 59 48 40 32 24 40 32 26 21 15.8 30 24 19.8 15.8 11.9
50 .90 66 53 44 35 27 44 35 30 24 17.7 33 27 22 17.7 13.3
RA-10 20 .71 53 42 35 28 21 35 28 23 18.7 14.0 26 21 17.5 14.0 10.5
120° 30 .87 64 51 43 34 26 43 34 29 23 17.2 32 26 21 17.1 12.9
1/4" 40 1.0 74 59 50 40 30 50 40 33 26 19.8 37 30 25 19.8 14.9
50 1.1 83 66 55 44 33 55 44 37 30 22 42 33 28 22 16.6
RA-15 20 1.1 79 63 53 42 32 52 42 35 28 21 39 31 26 21 15.8
120° 30 1.3 96 77 34 51 39 64 51 43 34 26 48 38 32 26 19.3
1/4" 40 1.5 111 89 74 59 45 74 59 50 40 30 56 45 37 30 22
50 1.7 125 100 83 66 50 83 66 55 44 33 62 50 42 33 25
Color Coding
Nozzle # Old (Solid)      New (with Black)
1/4RA-2 Gray Yellow
1/4RA-4 Yellow Red
1/4RA-5 Drk. Blue Brown
1/4RA-6 Drk. Green Grey
1/4RA-8 Red White

See capacity chart on page 106
Performance 20 PSI 40 PSI30 PSI 60 PSI 100 PSI
How to order:
Example: TP8002LP-SS  (Stainless Steel)
TP6505LP (Brass)
B
o
o
m
s
&
N
o
z
z
l
e
s
114
1-800-247-4998
Colors of Colors of
Quick TeeJet®
Color
Quick TeeJet®
Color
Caps
Code
Caps
Code
Black 1 Green 5
White 2 Yellow 6
Red 3 Brown 7
Blue 4 Orange 8
Q U I C K  T E E J E T ® C A P S - ORDERING INFORMATION
The Quick TeeJet® caps are designed with
grooves that fit locating lugs on the nozzle
body.  Caps are made of nylon and are avail-
able for use with all TeeJet® spray tips.
Maximum operating pressure of 300 PSI.
Quick
TeeJet®
Cap
Quick TeeJet® Cap and Seat Gasket
CP19438-EPR
(EPDM
Standard)
CP19438-VI
(Viton Optional)
Seat
Gasket
Quick TeeJet® Caps
Part Number
For Use with Spray TipsQuick TeeJet® Cap
& Seat Gasket Set
*Specify color-code (see chart).
**These Quick TeeJet® caps available only in
black.
25612- * -NYR
25610- * -NYR
25598- * -NYR
25600- * -NYR
25608- * -NYR
CP25607-*-NY
CAP ONLY
QJ4676-1/8-NYR**
QJ4676-1/4-NYR**
19843-NYR**
QJ4676-45-1/4-NYR**
QJ4676-90-1/4-NYR**
TeeJet Flat Spray Tips (Smaller Capacities)
TeeJet Flat Spray Tips (Larger Capacities)
TJ TwinJet®
Turbo FloodJet®